
Extra Virgin Olive Oils Committed for France and Dublin Savantes 2017

Brand Contact Email Region Dublin Provence Varietals

Mt Bernard Kevin Whithear kevingw@unimelb.edu.au Australia P P Frantoio
Tarago Sam Cabbabe scabbabe@gmail.com Australia P Blends
Brist Santa Margherita Paul O'Grady paul@brist-olive.hr Croatia P Vodnjanska buza
Brist Exclusive Selection Paul O'Grady paul@brist-olive.hr Croatia P Vodnjan Buža 

Chateau Virant Christine Cheylan christinecheylan@chateau-virant.com France P Picholine
Chateau Virant Christine Cheylan christinecheylan@chateau-virant.com France P Aglandau
Chateau Virant Christine Cheylan christinecheylan@chateau-virant.com France P Salonenque
Castelines L'Aglandau Catherine Hugues chugues@castelas.com France P L'Aglandau
Chateau de Taurenne Alexandra Gauguelin-Roche alexandra@lescallis.com France P Frantoio
Mani Blauel Silvia Lazzari silvia@blauel.gr Greece P P Koroneiki
Fyllikon George Sakellaropoulos geosakel@gmail.com Greece P Koroneiki
Frantoio Cutrera Sebastianio Salafia S.Salafia@frantoicutrera.it Italy P P Tonda Iblea
Galantino Grand Cru Massimo Cassanelli massimo@galantino.it Italy P P Coratina
Dievole 100% Italiano Luca Marfoli luca.marfoli@dievole.it Italy P Coratina
Azienda Agricola La Ranocchiaia Marco Scanu info@laranocchiaia.it Italy P P Frantoio
Azienda Agricola La Ranocchiaia Marco Scanu info@laranocchiaia.it Italy P P Leccino
Lusatori Roger Woolhouse info@lusatori.com New Zealand P P Koroneiki
House on the Hill Roger Woolhouse info@lusatori.com New Zealand P P Picual
Hacienda Guzman Juan Gonzalez jgonzalez@haciendaguzman.com Spain P P Manzanilla
Hacienda Guzman Juan Gonzalez jgonzalez@haciendaguzman.com Spain P P Hojiblanco
Hacienda Guzman Juan Gonzalez jgonzalez@haciendaguzman.com Spain P P Arbequina
La Maja Roberto Gracias roberto@aceiteslamaja.com Spain P P Arroniz
La Maja Roberto Gracias roberto@aceiteslamaja.com Spain P P Koroneiki
Venta del Baron Rafael Muela rmuela@mueloliva.es Spain P P Hojiblanci, picuda
Mueloliva Picuda Rafael Muela rmuela@mueloliva.es Spain P P Picuda
Mueloliva Organic Rafael Muela rmuela@mueloliva.es Spain P P Blend
Casas de Hualdo Cristina Aizpun cristina.aizpun@casasdehualdo.com Spain P P Cornicabra
Casas de Hualdo Reserva Familiar Cristina Aizpun cristina.aizpun@casasdehualdo.com Spain P P Blend
Omed Paula Garcia pgarcia@omedoil.com Spain P P Picual
Omed Paula Garcia pgarcia@omedoil.com Spain P P Arbequina
Suerte Alta Coupage Yasmin Abdo almazara@suertealta.es Spain P P Coupage
Rincon de la Subbetica Sonia Sanchez export1@almazarasdelasubbetica.com Spain P P Blend, Hojiblanco/Picuda
9 Oliveres Blai Agullo 9 Oliveres@gmail.com Spain P P Blanqueta



5 Elementos David Perez david.perez@lapontezuela.com Spain P P Cornicabra
5 Elementos David Perez david.perez@lapontezuela.com Spain P P Picual
Domaine Fendri Slim Fendri domainefendri@gmail.com Tunisia P P Chemlali
Colinas de Garzon Corte Italiano Nicolas San Martin Nicolas.SanMartin@agroland.com Uruguay P Frantoio, leccino
Colinas de Garzon Trivarietal Nicolas San Martin Nicolas.SanMartin@agroland.com Uruguay P Coratina, barnea, picual
Colinas de Garzon Bivarietal Nicolas San Martin Nicolas.SanMartin@agroland.com Uruguay P Arbequina, coratina


